Duivensport

Heerenveen e.o.

Eindstand Generaal Oud

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
12 v.d. 13 vluchten tellen

PC Naam Totpnt
1 H & A Roest 11907.6
2 J. Stuurman 11749.5
3 R.A. de Vries 11570.5
4 W. & B. Wagteveld 11371.0
5 Comb M.&A. v/d Wal 11286.1
6 H. Bruinsma 11245.0
7 J. van Dijk 11137.0
8 H. van der Wal 11092.9
9 Comb. I.& A. Silvius 11031.1

10 Comb Wijtsma-Visser 10266.8

11 C. Jonker 9911.4

12 T. Engelsma 9605.4

13 G.J. Flierman 8886.7

14 E.M. Mulder 7864.3

15 J. van der Meer 7782.9

16 W. van den Berg 7628.2

17 Tj. Voolstra 7522.1

18 W. Bergsma 6780.9

19 M. Visser 6259.7

20 D. de Jong 6003.7

21 H. van Dijk 5271.1

22 L. Dijksma 5101.4

23 Chr. Bruinsma 5096.9

24 G.de Heij 4157.5

25 H. Bles 4148.9

26 Jac. Gerbens 3604.5

27 F. de Jong en Zn. 2546.4

28 H. Wagteveld 1517.8

Kampioenschap Aangewezen
12 v.d. 13 vluchten tellen

PC Naam
1 R.A. de Vries
2 H. Bruinsma
3 Comb M.&A. v/d Wal
4 J. van Dijk
5 W. & B. Wagteveld
6 H & A Roest
7 J. Stuurman
8 Comb. I.& A. Silvius
9 C. Jonker
10 T. Engelsma
11 Comb Wijtsma-Visser
12 W. van den Berg
13 J. van der Meer
14 G.J. Flierman
15 E.M. Mulder
16 H. van der Wal
17 M. Visser
18 H. Bles
19 Tj. Voolstra
20 W. Bergsma
21 H. van Dijk
22 L. Dijksma
23 Jac. Gerbens
24 D. de Jong
25 Chr. Bruinsma
26 G.de Heij
27 F. de Jong en Zn.

Totpnt

10892.
9529.
9523.
9028.
8932.
8631.
8602.
7247 .
7093.
6430.
6169.
5190.
5101.
5046.
4956.
4530.
4409.
4356.
4247 .
4129.
3486.
3358.
1819.
1806.
1563.

862.
809.
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
12 v.d. 13 vluchten tellen

Naam

C. Jonker

T. Engelsma
G.J. Flierman
W. van den Berg
J. van der Meer
D. de Jong

Tj. Voolstra

L. Dijksma

M. Visser

G.de Heij

H. van Dijk
Chr. Bruinsma
H. Bles

Jac. Gerbens

H. Wagteveld

F. de Jong en Zn.

J. Kooistra

Totpnt

11618.
11559.
11222.
11106.
10982.
9952.
9906.
9419.
9131.
8822.
8216.
7316.
6498.
4637.
3253.
2863.
839.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen
12 v.d. 13 vluchten tellen

Naam

T. Engelsma
G.J. Flierman

J. van der Meer
C. Jonker

W. van den Berg
L. Dijksma

M. Visser

H. Bles

Tj. Voolstra

H. van Dijk

D. de Jong

Chr. Bruinsma
G.de Heij

Jac. Gerbens

F. de Jong en Zn.

J. Kooistra
H. Wagteveld

Totpnt

10971.
9659.
9603.
9456.
8011.
7695.
6431.
5527.
5499.
5431.
5329.
4274.
3516.
2784.
1824.

839.
8l6.
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